UNOFFICIAL COPY

			5512315086	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENT	1)oc# 2213912086 Fe∈	\$88.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)] ,	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE:	\$1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			COOK COUNTY CLERK	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			DATE: 05/19/2022 01:35 P	1 PG: 1 OF
Elizabeth Radichel, Esq. Neal, Gerber & Eisenberg, LLP 2 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 1700 Chicago, Illinoi: 6)602				
		THE ABOVE SP.	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F LE NUMBER 1803629083 RECORDE UN 2/5/18		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	record]
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian Statement identifies Statement	d above is terminated w	rith respect to the security inter	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ar signed in item 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and .lsr in', cate affet			of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer ident continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	lied above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	jitem 6a (i 6b; and item 7 n Change - provide or y		o, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in	item oa oi ob
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	A. N. M.E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Information Change - provide o	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
OR 7b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(C)	۲.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			15	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			O _{xx}	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTA', CO JE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and potential and potential authorized authorized authorized and potential authorized	HIS AMENDMENT: P		(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

2213912086 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on At 1803629083 RECORDED ON 2/5/18						
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 o	n Amendment form					
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
<u></u>						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL (S)		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	ISE ONLY			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt		purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item				
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbre 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	eviate any part of the Debtor's na	ime); see Instructions if name does not fit				
TCA-2020 WEST, L.L.C.						
OR 13b. (NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIÀL(S)	SUFFIX			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			<u> </u>			
	4					
	'					
	0,					
	40					
	17,					
	7					
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):						
· T ′ ₄						
0,						
		O _{ffi} Co				
15, This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	of real estate:				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing	HIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO.				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	SEE EAI	IIDII A ATTACHED HERETO.				
18. MISCELLANEOUS:						

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

2213912086 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

DELETED COLLATERAL:

TRACT 8A:

LOT 1 IN ASSESSOR'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOT 1 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH EAST LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE AND EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH! WEST 1/4 AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH WESTERLY ALONG THE SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 267 FEET, THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ON A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 90 FEET, THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ON A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 20 FEET, THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ON A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 206.68 FEET MORE OR LESS TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4, THENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF SOUTH WEST 1/4 412.78 FEET MORE OR LESS TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, AND ALSO EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF LYING EASTERLY OF THE WEST LINE OF NORTH ROBEY STREET), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS.

TRACT 8B:

THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN ASSESSOR'S SUBLIVISION OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 30 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE AND THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 AND RUNNING THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 237 FEET, THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ON A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 BEING THE PLACE OF BEGINNING OF THE PREMISES HEREBY DESCRIBED, THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG SAID LAST DESCRIBED PERPENDICULAR LINE TO SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE, THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON A VENUE 30 FEET, THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ON A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 90 FEET, THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ON A LINE FARALLEL TO THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 20 FEET, THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ON A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 206.68 FEET MORE OR LESS TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH EAST 1/4, THENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF LYING EASTERLY OF THE WEST LINE OF NORTH DAMEN AVENUE AS DESCRIBED BY DEED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 9619091), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TRACT 8C:

THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN ASSESSOR'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 30 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

2213912086 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MERIDIAN DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE AND THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 AND RUNNING THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 237 FEET; THENCE NORTHEASTERLY IN A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4; THENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING (EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART LYING EAST OF A LINE DRAWN THROUGH A POINT IN A LINE 74 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, 800 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 30 AND THROUGH A POINT IN THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 33 FEET WEST OF AND MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES THERETO THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30; AND LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, ALSO EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 1 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE NORTHEASTERLY UNE OF ELSTON AVENUE 33 FEET WEST OF AND MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES THEKETO THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG A LINE DRAWN THROUGH A POINT IN LINE 74 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEI WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, 800 FEET NORTH OF SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 30 TO A POINT IN THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 33 FEET WEST OF AND MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, 30 FEET, THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY TO A POINT IN THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE 30 FEET NORTHWESTERLY FROM THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF ELSTON AVENUE TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING).

EXCEPTING FROM TRACTS 8A, 8B AND 8C THAT TART TAKEN FOR ROAD PURPOSES PER AGREED FINAL JUDGMENT ORDER PURSUANT TO STIPULATIONS ENTERED IN oci - Cortico CASE NO. 2014 L 50562, RECORDED OCTOBER 17, 2014 AS DCCUMENT 1430019017.

ADDRESS: 2020 W. Fullerton Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

PIN(S):

14-30-301-006-0000 (Tract 8A)

14-30-301-008-0000 (Tract 8B)

14-30-301-009-0000 (Tract 8C)